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Sr. No. UNIT Vehicle No. APPROVED PER
MONTH RATE WITH

ALL TAX
I CMO OFFICE uP 66 T 4919 32900.00
2 CMO OFF]CE UP 7O DD1776 32900.00
3 AD BANDA uP7tx512l 32900.00
4 AD BANDA UP 90 ET 9268 32900.00
5 RNTCP uP 90 T 3297 27000.00
6 NMHP uP 90 F 9110 32900.00
7 NTCP uP 7t T 8294 24900.00
8 DPMU uP66Q1146 32900.00
9 DPMU URBAN uP 78 CT '7129 9900.00
l0 PHC KAMASIN uP90T4l5t 32900.00
1I CHC BABERU uP 90 N 4428 32900.00
l2 PHC BISANDA uP 90 T 5230 32900.00
r3 CHCNAMINI uP 77 Q 4665 32900.00
l4 PHC TINDWARI UP 78 DN 6242 32900.00
l5 PHC BADOKHAR uP 78 DW 8626 32900.00
t6 CHC BAHERI (MAHUA) u? 7t T 7791 32900.00
17 CHC JASPURA UP 78 ED 7437 32900.00
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Sr. No. UNIT Vehicle No. APPROVED PER
MONTH RATE WTH

ALL TAX
1 CMO OFFICE uP 66 T 4919 32900.00
2 CMO OFFICE uP 70 DD1776 32900.00

3 AD BANDA uP 71 X 5121 32900.00

4 AD BANDA UP 90 ET 9268 32900.00
5 RNTCP uP 90 T 3297 27000.00

6 NMHP uP90F9ll0 32900.00

7 NTCP uP '71 T 8294 24900.00

8 DPMU uP66Q I 146 32900.00

9 DPMU URBAN UP 78 CT '7129 9900.00

l0 PHC KAMASIN uP 90 T 4l5 r 32900.00
CHC BABERU uP 90 N 4428 32900.00

l2 PHC BISANDA uP 90 T 5230 32900.00
13 CHC NARAIN] uP '17 Q 4665 32900.00
l4 PHC TINDWARI UP 78 DN 6242 32900.00

l5 PHC BADOKHAR uP 78 DW 8626 32900.00

l6 CHC BAHERI (MAHUA) uP 7t T 7791 32900.00

t1 CHC JASPIJRA UP '78 ED 7 437 32900.00
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S.No. UNIT VehicleNo.
Approved Per Month 

Rate With All Tax

1 CMO OFFICE UP 66 T 4919 32900.00

2 AD BANDA UP 90 ET 9268 32900.00

3 PHC KAMASIN UP 90 T 4151 32900.00

4 CHC BABERU UP 90 N 4428 32900.00

5 PHC BISANDA UP 90 T 5230 32900.00

6 CHC NARAINI UP 77 Q 4665 32900.00

7 PHC TINDWARI UP 78 DN 6242 32900.00

8 PHC BADOKHAR UP 78 DW 8626 32900.00

9 CHC BAHERI (MAHUA) UP 71 T 7791 32900.00

10 CHC JASPURA UP 78 ED 7437 32900.00

Office CMO, Banda


